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Pragniemy przewidywać Twoje potrzeby i być zawsze o krok do przodu, aby Cię usatysfakcjonować.
Dlatego przygotowaliśmy katalog na 2017 rok pełen produktów, które z łatwością wkroczą w Twoje codzienne życie.

We want to foresee your needs and always be one step ahead to make you satisfied.
That is why we prepared this catalogue for 2017 filled with products that will easily step into your everyday life.
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Dziś firma Prosperplast jest jednym z liderów 
wśród producentów, nie tylko w Polsce, ale także 
w Europie szerokiej gamy artykułów z branży 
tworzyw sztucznych do domu i ogrodu, takich jak 
donice, kompostowniki, palisady, konewki, łopaty, 
skrzynki narzędziowe oraz artykuły dziecięce (sanki, 
ślizgi, jeździki ,itd.).  
Prosperplast został założony w 1993 r. w Bucz-
kowicach, miejscowości zlokalizowanej na po-
łudniu Polski. Od samego początku jest to firma 
rodzinna, której właścicielami są bracia Paweł 
i Marek Mrózek. Obecnie siedziba znajduje się 
w Rybarzowicach (południe Polski), ponadto 
nasze biura handlowe mieszczą się w Niemczech 
oraz w Czechach.

At present Prosperplast is one of the leaders 
among the manufacturers of plastic products not 
only in Poland but also in Europe. The wide range 
of products contains articles for home and garden, 
such as pots, composters, palisades, watering 
cans, shovels, toolboxes and articles for children 
(sledges, slides, ride on cars, etc.).
Prosperplast was founded in 1993 in Buczkowice,  
a village located in the south of Poland. Since 
beginning it is a family corporation, whose owners 
are brothers Paweł and Marek Mrózek. The present 
headquarters are situated in Rybarzowice (south 
of Poland) and the sale offices are located also 
in Germany and Czech Republic.

 Rybarzowice - headquarter (production & warehouse)

 Welcome.
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W początkowym okresie działalności firma zajmowała 
się produkcją wyłącznie donic z tworzyw sztucznych. 
W odpowiedzi na potrzeby rynku i rosnące zainte-
resowanie ze strony klientów z upływem czasu 
asortyment poszerzył się o kolejne linie produktowe:  
łopaty do odśnieżania, artykuły dziecięce, a także 
asortyment DIY. 

In its origins the company was producing only 
plastic pots. However, in response to market needs 
and growing expectations of the clients the range 
of products has  grown in  time by several lines 
of products, such as: snow shovels, children articles 
and also DIY.

Zywiec - production & warehouse
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Dzięki racjonalnemu zarządzaniu i ustawicznym 
inwestycjom w maszyny, nowe wzornictwo, 
a także w załogę nastąpił dynamiczny rozwój 
firmy w latach 2008-2014. Obecnie dysponujemy 
trzema zakładami produkcyjnymi, powierzchniami 
magazynowymi zlokalizowanymi w czterech mia-
stach w Polsce, a także centrum logistycznym 
w Niemczech i w Czechach. 
Prosperplast stawia na ciągły rozwój, nowoczesność 
i elastyczność, a nasze produkty cechuje doskonała 
jakość, oryginalne i zróżnicowane wzornictwo, 
dzięki czemu nasze towary cieszą się dużą i wciąż 
rosnącą popularnością nie tylko wśród klientów 
Europejskich, ale także w USA, Australii, Nowej 
Zelandii, Ameryki Południowej, Afryki i Japonii.

Więcej informacji o firmie i produktach 
na www. prosperplast.pl

Owning to clever management and continuous 
investments in machinery, new designs and the crew 
the company expanded significantly between 
2008-2014. Nowadays we have 3 production 
factories, multiple storage surfaces situated in 4 
locations in Poland and logistic centers in Germany 
and Czech Republic. 
Prosperplast aims in continuous development, 
modernity and flexibility. Our products are known 
from their quality, original and diverse designs, 
thanks to that they are more and more popular, 
not only among the European clients, but also 
in USA, Australia, New Zeeland or Republic 
of South Africa, South America , Africa and Japan.

More information about the company and products 
is available on our website www.prosperplast.pl

Buczkowice - production & warehouse
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 Inspiration.

Fulfilling our costumers’ demand for direct contact 
with our employees and participation in the process 
of creating a variety of arrangements using our 
products we decided to meet these needs.
Consequently there is newly created account 
on Facebook, website with various bookmarks 
of tips and fans gallery, virtual walk through 
company Prosperplast.
Our site will continually keep our customers infor-
med about new products and where our designers 
are welcomed costumers’ designs and ideas.
The feedback confirms that we have chosen the 
right direction and that motivates us to ongoing 
development. 

Widząc zapotrzebowanie naszych klientów na 
możliwość bezpośredniego kontaktu z naszymi 
pracownikami oraz chęć uczestniczenia w procesie 
tworzenia różnorodnych aranżacji z wykorzysta-
niem naszych produktów, postanowiliśmy wyjść 
na przeciw tym potrzebom.
Efektem jest nowo powstałe konto na facebooku, 
modernizacja strony internetowej i wprowadze-
nie zakładek z poradami i galerią fanów, a także 
możliwość zaglądnięcia do Prosperplastu poprzez 
wirtualny spacer.
Nasza strona na bieżąco informuje klientów o wpro- 
wadzanych nowościach, a nasi projektanci są otwarci 
na nadsyłane projekty i pomysły.
Zainteresowanie jakim cieszą się te wszystkie 
dodatki potwierdza słuszność obranego kierunku 
i motywuje nas do dalszej pracy.

inspiring
magazine
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friendly
Production that uses plastic as raw material 
(such as polypropylene) is, despite what 
many believe, an environmentally friendly 
technology. When it comes to modern, 
efficient machines, and when water 
consumption in the whole process is relatively 
low, we can definitely say that we CARE about 
the ENVIRONMENT.

In fact, there are more fields in which we can 
implement this postulate. We are constantly 
expanding the product range of ECO series, 
produced from recycled materials.
The way we pack our products (usually one 
packaging fits perfectly into another) allows 
us transporting large volumes in one vehicle. 
his often causes a multiple reduction of the 
amount of exhaust gas in the atmosphere.

Recycling:
environmental protection

& economic aspects

ochrona środowiska i aspekt ekonomiczny

Hundreds of new trees – spruces and beeches 
have begun their new forest life. This is the result 
of our action, thanks to which, in agreement 
with the forest inspectorate in Bielsko-Biała, 
the tree stand of Skrzyczne has been 
replenished. We believe that like Prosperplast 
itself they will serve generations to come after 
us for a long time.

Setki nowych drzew – świerków i buków roz-
poczęło nowe, leśne życie. To efekt naszej akcji, 
która w porozumieniu z bielskim nadleśnic-
twem uzupełniła drzewostan Skrzycznego. 
Wierzymy, że podobnie jak sam Prosperplast 
jeszcze długo będą służyły pokoleniom, które 
przyjdą po nas.

Produkcja, której surowcem jest plastik (np. pod 
postacią polipropylenu), to wbrew obiegowej 
opinii technologia przyjazna środowisku.
Kiedy w grę wchodzą nowoczesne, wydajne 
maszyny, kiedy zużycie wody jest w całym pro-
cesie produkcji stosunkowo niskie, możemy 
śmiało powiedzieć, że DBAMY O ŚRODOWISKO.

Jest z resztą więcej płaszczyzn, na których mo-
żemy realizować ten postulat. Stale powiększa 
się paleta produktów z serii ECO, wytwarza-
nych z surowców wtórnych. Sposób pakowania 
naszych produktów (UNIPACK system – jeden 
idealnie wchodzi w drugi) pozwala na prze-
wożenie dużych ilości jednym samochodem. 
To często wielokrotnie redukuje ilość spalin 
w powietrzu.
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caliber
mustang

greenbox
icecube

setbox
viper

practic
aptop

firebird
titan plus

titan professional
fishingbox

viper
32-33

aptop
36-37

caliber
20-21

titan professional
46-49

titan plus
42-45

mustang
22-23

firebird
40-41

fishingbox
50-51

icecube
26-27

practic
34-35

setbox
28-29

greenbox
24-25

20-21
22-23
24-25
26-27
28-29
32-33
34-35
36-37
40-41
42-45
46-49
50-51

54-57
58-59
60-61
62-63
64-65
66-67
68-69
70-71
72-73
74-75
76
77
78-79

82-83
84-85
86-87
88-89
90-91
94-97
98-103
104-105

112

nuf
nufset

nun
nor

nor s
nor p
nor t

nor duo 
nors duo 
norp duo

knox
cargo

cargobox/lid

truck
settruck

multicasecargo
toolboard
orderline

bucket
container

protectivecorner

oznaczenia/
/designations

medium

basic premium
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bucket
96-97

bucket
94-95

container
98-99

container
100-101

container
102-103

protectivecorner
104-105

multicasecargo
86-87

truck
82-83

settruck    
84-85

toolboard 
88-89

orderline  
90-91

cargobox & cargolid
78-79

cargo
77

norduo
70-71

norsduo
72-73

norpduo
74-75

knox
76

nor p
66-67

nor t
68-69

nun
60-61

nor
62-63

nor s
64-65

nuf
54-55

nufset
58-59

nuf
56-57
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basic
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N12S N15S N18S N22S N25S

N12S

5905197935003

	 mm	 300 x 167 x 150
	 inch	 12,0 x 6,5 x 6,0

~6,0

	 mm	 290 x 132 x 35
	 inch	 11,4 x 5,2 x 1,4

240

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1930

7920

N15S

5905197935010

	 mm	 400 x 200 x 186
	 inch	 15,5 x 8,0 x 7,5

~8,5

	 mm	 386 x 170 x 38
	 inch	 15,2 x 6,7 x 1,5

108

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1810

3564

N18S

5905197935027

	 mm	 460 x 257 x 227
	 inch	 18,0 x 10,0 x 9,0

~11,5

	 mm		  446 x 230 x 48
	 inch	 17,5 x 9,0 x 1,9

60

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

1980

N22S

5905197935034

	 mm	 550 x 267 x 270
	 inch	 22,0 x 10,5 x 10,5

~19,0

	 mm		  337 x 224 x 40
	 inch	 13,3 x 8,8 x 1,6

42

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

1386

N25S

5905197935041

	 mm	 597 x 285 x 320
	 inch	 23,5 x 11,0 x 12,5

~21,0

	 mm		  337 x 224 x 40
	 inch	 13,3 x 8,8 x 1,6

30

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1720
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285 mm (11,0 inch)

597 mm (23,5 inch)

› plastic handle & latches ‹
› plastic tray inside ‹

› transparent organisers set in the lid ‹
› loop for a lock ‹

caliber

› transparent organisers set in the lid
in 2 biggest sizes ‹
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32

0 m
m

 (1
2,5

 in
ch

)

285 mm (11,0 inch)

597 mm (23,5 inch)

N12R N15R N18R N22R N22R2A N25R N25R2A

N12R

5905197935058

	 mm	 300 x 167 x 150
	 inch	 12,0 x 6,5 x 6,0

~6,0

	 mm		 290 x 132 x 35
	 inch	 11,4 x 5,2 x 1,4

240

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1930

7920

N15R

5905197935065

	 mm	 398 x 200 x 186
	 inch	 15,5 x 8,0 x 7,5

~8,5

	 mm		 386 x 170 x 38
	 inch	 15,2 x 6,7 x 1,,5

108

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1810

3564

N18R

5905197935072

	 mm	 458 x 257 x 227
	 inch	 18,0 x 10,0 x 9,0

~11,5

	 mm		 446 x 230 x 48
	 inch	 17,5 x 9,0 x 1,9

60

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

1980

N22R

5905197935089

	 mm	 550 x 267 x 270
	 inch	 22,0 x 10,5 x 10,5

~19,0

	 mm		 530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

42

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

1386

N22R2A

5905197935102

	 mm	 550 x 267 x 277
	 inch	 19,5 x 10,0 x 9,5

~20,0

	 mm		  530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

42

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1386

N25R

5905197935119

	 mm	 597 x 285 x 320
	 inch	 23,5 x 11,0 x 12,5

~21,0

	 mm		  530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

30

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1720

990

N25R2A

5905197935133

	 mm	 598 x 286 x 327
	 inch	 23,5 x 11,0 x 13,0

~25,0

	 mm		  530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

30

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

990
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mustang
› plastic latches ‹

› plastic & aluminium handle ‹
› long & deep plastic tray inside ‹

› transparent organisers set in the lid ‹
› loop for a lock ‹

› removable transparent organisers ‹
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N12G

5905197935430

	 mm	 300 x 167 x 150
	 inch	 12,0 x 6,5 x 6,0

~6,0

	 mm		  290 x 132 x 35
	 inch	 11,4 x 5,2 x 1,4

240

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1930

7920

N15G

5905197935447

	 mm	 398 x 200 x 186
	 inch	 15,5 x 8,0 x 7,5

~8,5

	 mm		  386 x 170 x 38
	 inch	 15,2 x 6,7 x 1,5

108

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1810

3564

N18G

5905197935454

	 mm	 458 x 257 x 227
	 inch	 18,0 x 10,0 x 9,0

~11,5

	 mm		  446 x 230 x 48
	 inch	 17,5 x 9,0 x 1,9

60

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

1980

N22G

5905197935461

	 mm	 550 x 267 x 270
	 inch	 22,0 x 10,5 x 10,5

~19

	 mm		  530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

42

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

1386

N25G

5905197935478

	 mm	 597 x 285 x 320
	 inch	 23,5 x 11,0 x 12,5

~21,0

	 mm		  530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

30

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1720

990
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285 mm (11,0 inch)

597 mm (23,5 inch)

N12G N15G N18G N22G N25G

› transparent lid ‹
› plastic handle & latches ‹
› long plastic tray inside ‹

› transparent organisers set in the lid ‹
› loop for a lock ‹

greenbox
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N12ICE N15ICE N18ICE

N18ICE

5905197936031

	 mm	 458 x 257 x 227
	 inch	 18,0 x 10,0 x 9,0

~11,5

	 mm		  446 x 230 x 48
	 inch	 17,5 x 9,0 x 1,9

60

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

1980

N12ICE

5905197936017

	 mm	 300 x 167 x 150
	 inch	 12,0 x 6,5 x 6,0

~6,0

	 mm		  290 x 132 x 35
	 inch	 11,4 x 5,2 x 1,4

240

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1930

7920

N15ICE

5905197936024

	 mm	 398 x 200 x 186
	 inch	 15,5 x 8,0 x 7,5

~8,5

	 mm		  386 x 170 x 38
	 inch	 15,2 x 6,7 x 1,5

108

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1810

3564

15
0 m

m
 (6

,0 
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h)

167 mm (6,5 inch)
300 mm (12,0 inch) 18

6 m
m

 (7
,5 
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h)

200 mm (8,0 inch)
398 mm (15,5 inch) 22

7 m
m

 (9
,0 

inc
h)

257 mm (10,0 inch)
458 mm (18,0 inch)

› transparent box ‹
› plastic handle & latches ‹
› long plastic tray inside ‹

› transparent organisers set in the lid ‹
› loop for a lock ‹

icecube
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NBX1222NBX1218 NBX1525

NBX1218

5905197935379

	 mm	 458 x 257 x 227
	 inch	 18,0 x 10,0 x 9,0

6,0 + 11,5

	 mm	 290 x 132 x 35
	 inch	 11,4 x 5,2 x 1,4
	 mm		  446 x 230 x 48
	 inch	 17,5 x 9,0 x 1,9

60

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

1980

NBX1222

5905197935386

	 mm	 550 x 267 x 270
	 inch	 22,0 x 10,5 x 10,5

6,0 + 19,0

	 mm	 290 x 132 x 35
	 inch	 11,4 x 5,2 x 1,4
	 mm		  337 x 224 x 40
	 inch	 13,3 x 8,8 x 1,6

42

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

1386

NBX1525

5905197935416

	 mm	 597 x 285 x 320
	 inch	 23,5 x 11,0 x 12,5

8,5 + 21,0

	 mm	 386 x 170 x 38
	 inch	 15,2 x 6,7 x 1,5
	 mm		  337 x 224 x 40
	 inch	 13,3 x 8,8 x 1,6

30

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1720

990

› plastic handle & latches ‹
› plastic tray inside ‹

› transparent organisers set in the lid ‹
› loop for a lock ‹

setbox

N12S

N18S

N12S

N22S

N15S

N25S
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medium
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N15A N18A N22A N22AA N25AA

N15A

5905197935157

	 mm	 398 x 200 x 186
	 inch	 15,5 x 8,0 x 7,5

~9,0

	 mm		  386 x 170 x 38
	 inch	 15,2 x 6,7 x 1,5

108

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1810

3564

N18A

5905197935164

	 mm	 458 x 257 x 227
	 inch	 18,0 x 10,0 x 9,0

~12,0

	 mm		  446 x 230 x 48
	 inch	 17,5 x 9,0 x 1,9

60

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

1980

N22A

5905197935171

	 mm	 550 x 267 x 270
	 inch	 22,0 x 10,5 x 10,5

~20,0

	 mm		  530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

42

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

1386

N22AA

5905197935188

	 mm	 550 x 267 x 277
	 inch	 22,0 x 10,5 x 11,0

~22,0

	 mm		  530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

42

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1386

N25AA

5905197935201

	 mm	 598 x 286 x 327
	 inch	 23,5 x 11,0 x 13,0

~27,0

	 mm		  530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

30

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

990

› aluminium latches ‹
› plastic & aluminum handle ‹

› transparent organisers set in the lid ‹
› long plastic tray inside ‹

› loop for a lock ‹

viper

› removable transparent organisers ‹
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N18APFI N22APFI N25APFI N22RFI N22AFI

N18APFI

5905197935911

	 mm	 458 x 257 x 245
	 inch	 18,0 x 10,0 x 9,5

~13,0

	 mm		  446 x 230 x 48
	 inch	 17,5 x 9,0 x 1,9

52

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1850

1716

N25APFI

5905197935935

	 mm	 598 x 286 x 327
	 inch	 23,5 x 11,0 x 13,0

~25,0

	 mm		  530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

30

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

990

N22APFI

5905197935928

	 mm	 550 x 267 x 277
	 inch	 22,0 x 10,5 x 11,0

~20,0

	 mm		  530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

42

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1386

N22RFI

5905197935942

	 mm	 550 x 267 x 277
	 inch	 22,0 x 10,5 x 11,0

~20,0

	 mm		  530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

42

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1386

N22AFI

5905197935966

	 mm	 550 x 267 x 277
	 inch	 22,0 x 10,5 x 11,0

~20,0

	 mm		  530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

42

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1386
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)

267 mm (10,5 inch)

550 mm (22,0 inch)

› removable transparent organisers ‹

› aluminium & plastic latches ‹
› aluminium round handle with a foam cover ‹

› long & deep plastic tray inside ‹
› transparent organisers set in the lid ‹

› loop for a lock ‹

practic
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N18APTOP N22APTOP N25APTOP

N22APTOP

5905197935560

	 mm	 550 x 267 x 277
	 inch	 22,0 x 10,5 x 11,0

~20,0

	 mm		  530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

42

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1386

N25APTOP

5905197935577

	 mm	 598 x 286 x 327
	 inch	 23,5 x 11,0 x 13,0

~25,0

	 mm		  530 x 224 x 80
	 inch	 20,8 x 8,8 x 3,2

30

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x~1750

990
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N18APTOP

5905197935591

	 mm	 458 x 257 x 245
	 inch	 18,0 x 10,0 x 9,5

~13,0

	 mm		  446 x 230 x 48
	 inch	 17,5 x 9,0 x 1,9

52

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1850

1716

aptop
› aluminium latches ‹

› anodised aluminium handle ‹
› long plastic tray inside ‹

› transparent organisers set in the lid ‹
› loop for a lock ‹



4140

premium



4342

N18RPAA N22RPAA N25RPAA

24
5 m

m
 (9

,5 
inc

h)

257 mm (10,0 inch)
458 mm (18,0 inch) 27

7 m
m

 (1
1,0

 in
ch

)

267 mm (10,5 inch)

550 mm (22,0 inch)

32
7 m

m
 (1

3,0
 in

ch
)

286 mm (11,0 inch)

598 mm (23,5 inch)

N18RPAA

5905197935362

	 mm	 458 x 257 x 245
	 inch	 18,0 x 10,0 x 9,5

~12,0

	 mm		  446 x 230 x 48
	 inch	 17,5 x 9,0 x 1,9

52

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1850

1716

N25RPAA

5905197935225

	 mm	 598 x 286 x 327
	 inch	 23,5 x 11,0 x 13,0

~27,0

	 mm	 337 x 224 x 40
	 inch	 13,3 x 8,8 x 1,6
	 mm	 400 x 220 x 170
	 inch	 15,5 x 9,0 x 7,0

30

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

990

N22RPAA

5905197935218

	 mm	 550 x 267 x 277
	 inch	 22,0 x 10,5 x 11,0

~22,0

	 mm	 337 x 224 x 40
	 inch	 13,3 x 8,8 x 1,6
	 mm	 400 x 220 x 170
	 inch	 15,5 x 9,0 x 7,0

42

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1386

firebird
› aluminium latches ‹

› anodised aluminium handle ‹
› long & deep plastic tray inside ‹

› transparent organisers set in the lid ‹
› loop for a lock ‹

› removable transparent organisers ‹



4544

27
6 m

m
 (1

1,0
 in

ch
)

286 mm (11,0 inch)

24
0 m

m
 (9

,5 
inc

h)

258 mm (10,0 inch)

496 mm (19,5 inch)

554 mm (22,0 inch)

NTP22CNTP20C

NTP20C

5905197093307

	 mm	 496 x 258 x 240
	 inch	 19,5 x 10,0 x 9,5

~15,0

	 mm	 473 x 210 x 85
	 inch	 18,6 x 8,2 x 3,3

52

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1830

1716

NTP22C

5905197093345

	 mm	 554 x 286 x 276
	 inch	 22,0 x 11,0 x 11,0

~20,0

	 mm	 527 x 240 x 95
	 inch	 20,7 x 9,4 x 3,7

36

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1188

titan plus
› plastic latches ‹

› two-component handle ‹
› long & deep plastic tray inside ‹

› transparent Polycarbonate
organisers set in the lid ‹

› loop for a lock ‹
› rubber corners for extra safety ‹



4746

27
6 m

m
 (1

1,0
 in

ch
)

286 mm (11,0 inch)

30
4 m

m
 (1

2,0
 in

ch
)

300 mm (12,0 inch)

554 mm (22,0 inch)
752 mm (30,0 inch)

24
0 m

m
 (9

,5 
inc

h)

258 mm (10,0 inch)

496 mm (19,5 inch)

NTP20A NTP22A NTP30A

NTP20A

5905197093291

	 mm	 496 x 258 x 240
	 inch	 19,5 x 10,0 x 9,5

~15,0

	 mm	 473 x 210 x 85
	 inch	 18,6 x 8,2 x 3,3

52

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1830

1716

NTP22A

5905197093338

	 mm	 554 x 286 x 276
	 inch	 22,0 x 11,0 x 11,0

~20,0

	 mm		  527 x 240 x 95
	 inch	 20,7 x 9,4 x 3,7

36

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1188

NTP30A

5905197093376

	 mm	 752 x 300 x 304
	 inch	 30,0 x 12,0 x 12,0

~30,0

	 mm		  527 x 240 x 95
	 inch	 20,7 x 9,4 x 3,7

20

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1670

660

titan plus
› plastic latches ‹

› anodised aluminium handle ‹
› long & deep plastic tray inside ‹

› transparent Polycarbonate
organisers set in the lid ‹

› loop for a lock ‹
› rubber corners for extra safety ‹



4948

27
6 m

m
 (1

1,0
 in

ch
)

286 mm (11,0 inch)

24
0 m

m
 (9

,5 
inc

h)

258 mm (10,0 inch)

496 mm (19,5 inch)

554 mm (22,0 inch)

27
6 m

m
 (1

1,0
 in

ch
)

286 mm (11,0 inch)

24
0 m

m
 (9

,5 
inc

h)

258 mm (10,0 inch)

30
4 m

m
 (1

2,0
 in

ch
)

300 mm (12,0 inch)

496 mm (19,5 inch)

554 mm (22,0 inch)

752 mm (30,0 inch)

NT20ASNT22CSNT20CS NT22AS NT30AS

NT20CS

5905197935812

	 mm	 496 x 258 x 240
	 inch	 19,5 x 10,0 x 9,5

~15,0

	 mm		  473 x 210 x 85
	 inch	 18,6 x 8,2 x 3,3

52

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1830

1716

NT22CS

5905197935836

	 mm	 554 x 286 x 276
	 inch	 22,0 x 11,0 x 11,0

~20,0

	 mm		  527 x 240 x 95
	 inch	 20,7 x 9,4 x 3,7

36

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1188

NT20AS

5905197935805

	 mm	 496 x 258 x 240
	 inch	 19,5 x 10,0 x 9,5

~15,0

	 mm		  473 x 210 x 85
	 inch	 18,6 x 8,2 x 3,3

52

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1830

1716

NT22AS

5905197935829

	 mm	 554 x 286 x 276
	 inch	 22,0 x 11,0 x 11,0

~20,0

	 mm		  527 x 240 x 95
	 inch	 20,7 x 9,4 x 3,7

36

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1188

NT30AS

5905197935867

	 mm	 752 x 300 x 304
	 inch	 30,0 x 12,0 x 12,0

~30,0

	 mm		  527 x 240 x 95
	 inch	 20,7 x 9,4 x 3,7

20

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1670

660

titan 
professional

› aluminium latches with a spring-system ‹
› two-component anodised aluminium handle ‹

› long & deep plastic tray inside ‹
› transparent Polycarbonate

organisers set in the lid ‹
› loop for a lock ‹

› rubber corners for extra safety ‹



5150

30
4 m

m
 (1

2,0
 in

ch
)

300 mm (12,0 inch)

752 mm (30,0 inch)

NT22AMNT22CM NT30AM
27

6 m
m

 (1
1,0

 in
ch

)

286 mm (11,0 inch)

554 mm (22,0 inch)

27
6 m

m
 (1

1,0
 in

ch
)

286 mm (11,0 inch)

554 mm (22,0 inch)

NT30AM

5905197935874

	 mm	 752 x 300 x 304
	 inch	 30,0 x 12,0 x 12,0

~30,0

	 mm	 527805 x 240 x 95
	 inch	 20,731,7 x 9,4 x 3,7

20

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1670

660

NT22AM

5905197935843

	 mm	 554 x 286 x 276
	 inch	 22,0 x 11,0 x 11,0

~20,0

	 mm	 527805 x 240 x 95
	 inch	 20,731,7 x 9,4 x 3,7

36

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1188

NT22CM

5905197935850

	 mm	 554 x 286 x 276
	 inch	 22,0 x 11,0 x 11,0

~15,0

	 mm	 527805 x 240 x 95
	 inch	 20,731,7 x 9,4 x 3,7

36

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1188

titan 
professional

› aluminium latches with a spring-system ‹
› two-component anodised aluminium handle ‹

› long & deep plastic two-level-tray inside ‹
› transparent Polycarbonate

organisers set in the lid ‹
› loop for a lock ‹

› rubber corners for extra safety ‹



5352

fishingbox

NTF22CS NTF22AS NTF30AM

27
6 m

m
 (1

1,0
 in

ch
)

286 mm (11,0 inch)

554 mm (22,0 inch)

27
6 m

m
 (1

1,0
 in

ch
)

286 mm (11,0 inch)

554 mm (22,0 inch)

30
4 m

m
 (1

2,0
 in

ch
)

300 mm (12,0 inch)

752 mm (30,0 inch)

NTF22CS

5905197655833

	 mm	 554 x 286 x 276
	 inch	 22,0 x 11,0 x 11,0

~15,0

	 mm	 527 x 240 x 95
	 inch	 20,7 x 9,4 x 3,7

36

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1188

NT22AS

5905197655802

	 mm	 554 x 286 x 276
	 inch	 22,0 x 11,0 x 11,0

~20,0

	 mm	 527 x 240 x 95
	 inch	 20,7 x 9,4 x 3,7

36

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

1188

NTF30AM

5905197655871

	 mm	 752 x 300 x 304
	 inch	 30,0 x 12,0 x 12,0

~30,0

	 mm	 527805 x 240 x 95
	 inch	 20,731,7 x 9,4 x 3,7

20

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1670

660

› aluminium latches with a spring-system ‹
› two-component anodised aluminium handle ‹

› long & deep plastic two-level-tray inside ‹
› transparent Polycarbonate

organisers set in the lid ‹
› loop for a lock ‹

› rubber corners for extra safety ‹



5554



5756

NUF1L NUF2L NUF3L NUF4L

NUF1L

5905197093475

	 mm	 148 x 135 x 70
	 inch	 5,8 x 5,3 x 2,8

96

1152

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1830

38016

NUF2L

5905197093499

	 mm	 195 x 174 x 85
	 inch	 7,7 x 6,9 x 3,4

40

480

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1710

15840

NUF3L

5905197093512

	 mm	 245 x 214 x 100
	 inch	 9,7 x 8,4 x 3,9

24

288

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1710

9504

NUF4L

5905197093536

	 mm	 292 x 250 x 116
	 inch	 11,5 x 9,8 x 4,6

24

144

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1620

4752

70
 m

m
 (2

,8 
inc

h)

85
 m

m
 (3

,4 
inc

h)

10
0 m

m
 (3

,9 
inc

h)

11
6 m

m
 (4

,6 
inc

h)

135 mm (5,3 inch)

174 mm (6,9 inch)

214 mm (8,4 inch)

250 mm (9,8 inch)

148 mm (5,8 inch)

195 mm (7,7 inch)

245 mm (9,7 inch)

292 mm (11,5 inch)

› transparent assortment box
for small parts ‹

› comfortable handle ‹

nuf

245 mm (9,7 inch)

10
0 m

m
 (3

,9 
inc

h)

214 mm (8,4 inch)

389UR395 S411 389UR395 S411 389UR395 S411 389UR395 S411 389UR395 S411

NUFS23L

NUFS23L

5905197093550

	 mm	 245 x 214 x 100
	 inch	 9,7 x 8,4 x 3,9

24

288

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1710

9504



5958

NUF1HT NUF2HT NUF3HT NUF4HT

NUF1HT

5905197093468

	 mm	 148 x 135 x 110
	 inch	 5,8 x 5,3 x 4,3

60

720

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1830

23760

NUF2HT

5905197093482

	 mm	 195 x 174 x 135
	 inch	 7,7 x 6,9 x 5,3

24

288

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1830

9504

NUF3HT

5905197093505

	 mm	 245 x 214 x 158
	 inch	 9,7 x 8,4 x 6,2

18

162

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1590

5346

NUF4HT

5905197093529

	 mm	 292 x 250 x 185
	 inch	 11,5 x 9,8 x 7,3

18

108

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1860

3564

11
0 m

m
 (4

,3 
inc

h)

135 mm (5,3 inch)
148 mm (5,8 inch)

13
5 m

m
 (5

,3 
inc

h)

174 mm (6,9 inch)

195 mm (7,7 inch)

15
8 m

m
 (6

,2 
inc

h)

214 mm (8,4 inch)

245 mm (9,7 inch)

18
5 m

m
 (7

,3 
inc

h)

250 mm (9,8 inch)

292 mm (11,5 inch)

› high transparent assortment box
for small parts ‹

› comfortable handle ‹
› plastic tray inside ‹

nuf

15
8 m

m
 (6

,2 
inc

h)

214 mm (8,4 inch)
245 mm (9,7 inch)

NUFS23HT

NUFS23HT

5905197093543

	 mm	 245 x 214 x 158
	 inch	 9,7 x 8,4 x 6,2

18

162

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1590

5346

389UR395 S411 389UR395 S411 389UR395 S411 389UR395 S411 389UR395 S411



6160

transparent or solid

colour mix

A

4

3

2

1

B C D E



6362

NUN10 NUN12 NUN14 NUN16NUN08

85
 m

m
 (3

,5 
inc

h)

298 mm (11,5 inch)
400 mm (15,5 inch)

85
 m

m
 (3

,5 
inc

h)

238 mm (9,5 inch)
359 mm (14,5 inch)

85
 m

m
 (3

,5 
inc

h)

180 mm (7,0 inch)
295 mm (11,5 inch)

85
 m

m
 (3

,5 
inc

h)

135 mm (5,5 inch)
245 mm (9,5 inch)

45
 m

m
 (2

,0 
inc

h)

117 mm (4,5 inch)
198 mm (7,5 inch)

NUN08

5905197155265

	 mm	 198 x 117 x 45
	 inch	 7,5 x 4,5 x 1,5

45

1080

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1900

35640

NUN10

5905197155081

	 mm	 245 x 135 x 85
	 inch	 9,5 x 6,0 x 3,5

38

456

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1700

15048

NUN12

5905197155098

	 mm	 295 x 180 x 85
	 inch	 11,5 x 7,0 x 3,5

24

288

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1700

9504

NUN14

5905197155272

	 mm	 359 x 238 x 85
	 inch	 14,5 x 9,5 x 3,5

16

160

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1770

5280

NUN16

5905197155289

	 mm	 400 x 298 x 85
	 inch	 15,5 x 11,5 x 3,5

12

144

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1830

4752

› transparent assortment box
for small parts ‹

› included separators - some removable ‹
› comfortable handle ‹

nun

› hanging loop ‹



6564

NOR12NOR08 NOR16 NOR20

35
 m

m
 (1

,5 
inc

h)

195 mm (7,5 inch)

15
5 m

m (6
,0 

inc
h)

290 mm (11,5 inch)

19
5 m

m (7
,5 

inc
h)

35
 m

m
 (1

,5 
inc

h)

390 mm (15,5 inch)

29
0 m

m (1
1,5

 in
ch

)

65
 m

m
 (2

,5 
inc

h)

65
 m

m
 (2

,5 
inc

h)

490 mm (19,5 inch)

39
0 m

m (1
5,5

 in
ch

)

NOR08

5905197935492

	 mm	 195 x 155 x 35
	 inch	 7,5 x 6,0 x 1,5

48

1152

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

38016

NOR16

5905197935515

	 mm	 390 x 290 x 65
	 inch	 15,5 x 11,5 x 2,5

10

200

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

6600

NOR12

5905197935508

	 mm	 290 x 195 x 35
	 inch	 11,5 x 7,5 x 1,5

15

60

720

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1700

23760

NOR20

5905197935522

	 mm	 490 x 390 x 65
	 inch	 19,5 x 15,5 x 2,5

6

108

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1650

3564

› organisers for small parts ‹
› removable separators ‹

› transparent lid ‹

nor



6766

NORS14NORS12 NORS16

50
 m

m
 (2

,0 
inc

h)

399 mm (15,5 inch)

30
3 m

m (1
2,0

 in
ch

)

50
 m

m
 (2

,0 
inc

h)

287 mm (11,0 inch)

18
6 m

m (7
,5 

inc
h)

50
 m

m
 (2

,0 
inc

h)

344 mm (13,5 inch)

24
9 m

m (1
0,0

 in
ch

)

NORS12

5905197935706

	 mm	 287 x 186 x 50
	 inch	 11,0 x 7,5 x 2,0

40

480

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1700

15840

NORS14

5905197935713

	 mm	 344 x 249 x 50
	 inch	 13,5 x 10,0 x 2,0

10

340

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1900

11220

NORS16

5905197935720

	 mm	 399 x 303 x 50
	 inch	 15,5 x 12,0 x 2,0

10

240

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

7920

› organisers for small parts ‹
› removable separators ‹

› transparent lid ‹

norS



6968

NORP14NORP12 NORP16

50
 m

m
 (2

,0 
inc

h)

287 mm (11,0 inch)

18
6 m

m (7
,5 

inc
h)

50
 m

m
 (2

,0 
inc

h)

344 mm (13,5 inch)

24
9 m

m (1
0,0

 in
ch

)

50
 m

m
 (2

,0 
inc

h)

399 mm (15,5 inch)

30
3 m

m (1
2,0

 in
ch

)

NORP12

5905197935676

	 mm	 287 x 186 x 50
	 inch	 11,0 x 7,5 x 2,0

40

480

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1700

15840

NORP14

5905197935683

	 mm	 344 x 249 x 50
	 inch	 13,5 x 10,0 x 2,0

10

340

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1900

11220

NORP16

5905197935690

	 mm	 399 x 303 x 50
	 inch	 15,5 x 12,0 x 2,0

10

240

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

7920

› organisers for small parts ‹
› removable boxes in different colours ‹

› transparent lid ‹

norP



7170

NORT14NORT12NORT08 NORT16

35
 m

m
 (1

,5 
inc

h)

290 mm (11,5 inch)

19
5 m

m (7
,5 

in
ch

)

50
 m

m
 (2

,0 
inc

h)

344 mm (13,5 inch)

24
9 m

m (1
0,0

 in
ch

)

195 mm (7,5 inch)

15
5 m

m (6
,0 

inc
h)

35
 m

m
 (1

,5 
inc

h)

65
 m

m
 (2

,5 
inc

h)

390 mm (15,0 inch)

29
0 m

m
 (1

1,
5 i

nc
h)

NORT12

5905197936888

	 mm	 290 x 195 x 35
	 inch	 11,5 x 7,5 x 1,5

60

720

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1700

23760

NORT08

5905197936871

	 mm	 195 x 155 x 35
	 inch	 7,5 x 6,0 x 1,5

48

1152

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

38016

NORT14

5905197936895

	 mm	 344 x 249 x 50
	 inch	 13,5 x 10,0 x 2,0

10

340

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1900

11220

NORT16

5905197936901

	 mm	 390 x 290 x 65
	 inch	 15,0 x 11,5 x 2,5

10

200

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

6600

› transparent organisers for small parts ‹
› removable separators ‹

norT



7372

13
0 m

m
 (5

,0 
inc

h)

390 mm (15,5 inch)

290 m
m (1

1,5 in
ch

)

13
0 m

m
 (5

,0 
inc

h)

490 mm (19,5 inch)

39
0 m

m (1
5,5

 in
ch

)

NOR16DUO NOR20DUO

NOR16DUO

5905197935539

	 mm	 390 x 290 x 130
	 inch	 15,5 x 11,5 x 5,0

5

100

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

3300

NOR20DUO

5905197935546

	 mm	 490 x 390 x 130
	 inch	 19,5 x 15,5 x 5,0

3

54

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1650

1782

73

› double organisers for small parts ‹
› removable separators ‹

› transparent lid ‹

nor duo



7574

10
0 m

m
 (4

,0 
inc

h)

18
6 m

m (7
,5 

inch
)

287 mm (11,0 inch)

10
0 m

m
 (4

,0 
inc

h)

24
9 m

m (1
0,0

 in
ch

)

344 mm (13,5 inch)

10
0 m

m
 (4

,0 
inc

h)

30
3 m

m (1
2,0

 in
ch

)

399 mm (15,5 inch)

NORS12DUO NORS14DUO NORS16DUO

NORS12DUO

5905197935768

	 mm	 287 x 186 x 100
	 inch	 11,0 x 7,5 x 4,0

20

240

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1700

7920

NORS14DUO

5905197935775

	 mm	 344 x 249 x 100
	 inch	 13,5 x 10,0 x 4,0

5

170

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1900

5610

NORS16DUO

5905197935782

	 mm	 399 x 303 x 100
	 inch	 15,5 x 12,0 x 4,0

5

120

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

3960

norS duo
› double organisers for small parts ‹

› removable separators ‹
› transparent lid ‹



7776

10
0 m

m
 (4

,0 
inc

h)

18
6 m

m (7
,5 

inch
)

287 mm (11,0 inch)

10
0 m

m
 (4

,0 
inc

h)

24
9 m

m (1
0,0

 in
ch

)

344 mm (13,5 inch)

10
0 m

m
 (4

,0 
inc

h)

30
3 m

m (1
2,0

 in
ch

)

399 mm (15,5 inch)

NORP12DUO NORP14DUO NORP16DUO

NORP12DUO

5905197935737

	 mm	 287 x 186 x 100
	 inch	 11,0 x 7,5 x 4,0

20

240

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1700

7920

NORP14DUO

5905197935744

	 mm	 344 x 249 x 100
	 inch	 13,5 x 10,0 x 4,0

5

170

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1900

5610

NORP16DUO

5905197935751

	 mm	 399 x 303 x 100
	 inch	 15,5 x 12,0 x 4,0

5

120

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

3960

norP duo
› double organisers for small parts ‹

› removable boxes in different colours ‹
› transparent lid ‹



7978

NO60NO35 NNOA

17
0 m

m
 (7

,0 
inc

h)

220 mm (9,0 inch) 400 mm (15,5 inch)

35
 m

m
 (1

,5 
inc

h)

180 mm (7,0 inch) 90 mm (3
,5 inch)

35
 m

m
 (1

,5 
inc

h)

200 mm (8,0 inch) 160 mm (6,5 inch)

NO35

5905197935317

	 mm	 180 x 90 x 35
	 inch	 7,0 x 3,5 x 1,5

120

2160

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1700

71280

NO60

5905197935331

	 mm	 200 x 160 x 35
	 inch	 8,0 x 6,5 x 1,5

60

1080

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1700

35640

NNOA

5905197935348

	 mm	 400 x 220 x 170
	 inch	 15,5 x 9,0 x 7,0

38

608

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

20064

knox
› transparent assortment box

for small parts ‹
› fixed separators ‹

cargo
› deep cargo box for small parts ‹

› aluminium handle ‹



8180

NCC16NCP12NCC12 NCP16 NCC24 NCP24

26
5 m

m
 (1

0,0
 in

ch
)

600 mm (24,0 inch) 400 mm (16,0 inch)20
0 m

m
 (8

,0 
inc

h)

400 mm (16,0 inch)
300 mm (12,0 inch)

16
5 m

m
 (6

,5 
inc

h)

300 mm (12,0 inch) 200 mm (8,0 inch)

NCP16

5905197156262

	 mm	 400 x 300 x 30
	 inch	 16,0 x 12,0 x 1,0

10/40

640

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

21120

NCP24

5905197156279

	 mm	 600 x 400 x 35
	 inch	 24,0 x 16,0 x 1,5

5

360

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

11880

NCC12

5905197156224

	 mm	 300 x 200 x 165
	 inch	 12,0 x 8,0 x 6,5

6,0

10

640

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

21120

NCC16

5905197156231

	 mm	 400 x 300 x 200
	 inch	 16,0 x 12,0 x 8,0

16,0

10

280

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

9240

NCC24

5905197156248

	 mm	 600 x 400 x 265
	 inch	 24,0 x 16,0 x 10,0

45,0

5

120

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

3960

NCP12

5905197156255

	 mm	 300 x 200 x 20
	 inch	 12,0 x 8,0 x 1,0

10

60

1440

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

47520

cargo box & cargo lid
› transparent storage box & lid ‹

› economic packaging stackable ‹
› the biggest size with wheels ‹



8382



8584

90
 m

m
 (3

,5 
inc

h)

195 mm (7,5 inch)
120 mm (5,0 inch)

60
 m

m
 (2

,4 
inc

h)

115 mm (4,5 inch) 80 mm (3,0 inch)

70
 m

m
 (3

,0 
inc

h)

155 mm (6,0 inch)
100 mm (4,0 inch)

15
0 m

m
 (6

,0 
inc

h)

290 mm (11,5 inch)
200 mm (8,0 inch)

12
0 m

m
 (5

,0 
inc

h)

230 mm (9,0 inch)
160 mm (6,0 inch)

18
0 m

m
 (7

,0 
inc

h)

390 mm (15,5 inch)

240 mm (9,0 inch)

NP4 NP6 NP8 NP10 NP12 NP16

NP4

5905197135236

5905197435237

	 mm	 80 x 115 x 60
	 inch	 3,0 x 4,5 x 2,4

900

10800

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

356400

NP6

5905197135243

5905197435244

	 mm	 100 x 155 x 70
	 inch	 4,0 x 6,0 x 3,0

462

5544

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

182952

NP8

5905197135250

5905197435251

	 mm	 120 x 195 x 90
	 inch	 5,0 x 7,5 x 3,5

252

3024

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

99792

NP10

5905197135267

5905197435268

	 mm	 160 x 230 x 120
	 inch	 6,0 x 9,0 x 5,0

128

1536

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1830

50688

NP12

5905197135274

5905197435275

	 mm	 200 x 290 x 150
	 inch	 8,0 x 11,5 x 6,0

1080

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

35640

NP16

5905197135281

5905197435282

	 mm	 240 x 390 x 180
	 inch	 9,0 x 15,5 x 7,0

560

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

18480

85

truck
› storage bins ‹

› economic packaging stackable ‹

R395 R395 R395 R395 R395 R395

S411 S411 S411 S411 S411 S411



8786

NPST16

13
0 m

m
 (5

,5 
inc

h)

580 mm (22,5 inch)
235 mm (9,0 inch)

NPST16

5905197935423

	 mm	 580 x 235 x 130
	 inch	 22,5 x 9,0 x 5,5

78

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1850

2574

set truck
› set of storage bins ‹

› 16 bins in 4 mixed sizes ‹
› 3 hanging panels included ‹

…… NP10

                 …… NP8

                                 …… NP6

                                                …… NP4
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26
0 m

m
 (1

0,0
 in

ch
)

200 mm (8,0 inch)

400 mm (16,0 inch)

26
0 m

m
 (1

0,0
 in

ch
)

200 mm (8,0 inch)

400 mm (16,0 inch)

32
6 m

m
 (1

3,0
 in

ch
)

200 mm (8,0 inch) 400 mm (16,0 inch)

39
2 m

m
 (1

5,5
 in

ch
)

200 mm (8,0 inch) 400 mm (16,0 inch)

45
8 m

m
 (1

8,0
 in

ch
)

200 mm (8,0 inch)

400 mm (16,0 inch)

NS301 NS303 NS401 NS501 NS601

NS301

5905197935614

	 mm	 400 x 200 x 260
	 inch	 16,0 x 8,0 x 10,0

81

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1910

2673

NS303

5905197935638

	 mm	 400 x 200 x 260
	 inch	 16,0 x 8,0 x 10,0

81

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1910

2673

NS401

5905197935645

	 mm	 400 x 200 x 326
	 inch	 16,0 x 8,0 x 13,0

60

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1780

1980

NS501

5905197935652

	 mm	 400 x 200 x 392
	 inch	 16,0 x 8,0 x 15,5

54

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1920

1782

NS601

5905197935669

	 mm	 400 x 200 x 458
	 inch	 16,0 x 8,0 x 18,0

44

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1920

1452

multicase 
cargo

› wall fixing possibility & stackable ‹
› transparent drawers ‹

› different sizes ‹



9190

24
5 m

m
 (1

0,0
 in

ch
)

80 mm(3,0 inch)

800 mm (31,5 inch)

NTB1

NTB1

5905197935553

	 mm	 800 x 80 x 245
	 inch	 31,5 x 3,0 x 10,0

16

96

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1900

3168

toolboard
› 2 hanging rectangular boards in set ‹

› hangers for small tools attached ‹



9392

40
0 m

m
 (1

5,5
 in

ch
)

195 mm(7,5 inch) 800 mm (31,5 inch) 195 mm(7,5 inch)

40
0 m

m
 (1

5,5
 in

ch
)

400 mm (31,5 inch)195 mm(7,5 inch)

40
0 m

m
 (1

5,5
 in

ch
)

800 mm (31,5 inch)195 mm(7,5 inch)

40
0 m

m
 (1

5,5
 in

ch
)

800 mm (31,5 inch)195 mm(7,5 inch)

40
0 m

m
 (1

5,5
 in

ch
)

800 mm (31,5 inch)

11
0 m

m
 (4

,5 
inc

h)

400 mm (15,5 inch)
400 mm

(15,5 in
ch)

40
0 m

m
 (1

5,5
 in

ch
)

400 mm (15,5 inch) 165 mm

(6,5 inch)

NTBNP1 NTBNP2 NTBNP3 NTBNP4 NTBNP5

NTBNP1

5905197936062

	 mm	 400 x 165 x 400
	 inch	 15,5 x 6,5 x 15,5

1

60

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1800

1980

NTBNP2

5905197936079

	 mm	 400 x 165 x 400
	 inch	 15,5 x 6,5 x 15,5

1

60

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1800

1980

NTBNP3

5905197936086

	 mm	 400 x 165 x 400
	 inch	 15,5 x 6,5 x 15,5

1

60

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1800

1980

NTBNP4

5905197936093

	 mm	 400 x 165 x 400
	 inch	 15,5 x 6,5 x 15,5

1

60

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1800

1980

NTBNP5

5905197936109

	 mm	 400 x 110 x 400
	 inch	 15,5 x 4,5 x 15,5

1

90

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1780

2970

orderline
› 2 hanging square boards in set ‹

› combination of storage bins
in each set ‹

NP6
16 pcs

NP8
12 pcs

ETBNP
2 pcs

NP4
10 pcs

NP6
8 pcs

NP8
6 pcs

ETBNP
2 pcs

NP4
10 pcs

NP6
8 pcs

NP8
12 pcs

ETBNP
2 pcs

NP4
4 pcs

NP6
3 pcs

NP8
3 pcs

ETBNP
2 pcs

ETBEM
1 pcs

ETBED
1 pcs

NP6
3 pcs

NP8
4 pcs

ETBNP
1 pcs

……… NTBNP1
NTBNP2
NTBNP3
NTBNP4

……… NTBNP5
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9796
28

0 m
m

 (1
1,0

 in
ch

)

Ø   365 mm (14,5 inch)

IWIR05 IWIR12 IWIR16 IWIR20

25
5 m

m
 (1

0,0
 in

ch
)

Ø   340 mm (13,0 inch)

24
0 m

m
 (9

,5 
inc

h)

Ø   310 mm (12,0 inch)20
0 m

m
 (8

,0 
inc

h)

Ø   240 mm (9,5 inch)

IWIR05

5905197155708

	 mm	 240 x 200
	 inch	 9,5 x 8,0

5,0

1200

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1600

38400

IWIR12

5905197155715

	 mm	 310 x 240
	 inch	 12,0 x 9,5

12,0

1000

	 mm	 1250 x 850 x 1850

28000

IWIR16

5905197155722

	 mm	 340 x 255
	 inch	 13,0 x 10,0

16,0

640

	 mm	 1200 x 850 x 1950

19200

IWIR20

5905197155739

	 mm	 365 x 280
	 inch	 14,5 x 11,0

20,0

480

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x ~1950

15840

bucket
› building bucket round ‹

› metal handles bent inside ‹
› measure ‹



9998

28
0 m

m
 (1

1,0
 in

ch
)

Ø   365 mm (14,5 inch)

25
5 m

m
 (1

0,0
 in

ch
)

Ø   340 mm (13,0 inch)

IWIR16L IWIR20L

24
0 m

m
 (9

,5 
inc

h)

Ø   310 mm (12,0 inch)

IWIR12L

IWIR12L

5905197155678

	 mm	 310 x 240
	 inch	 12,0 x 9,5

12,0

1000

	 mm	 1250 x 850 x 1850

28000

IWIR16L

5905197155685

	 mm	 340 x 255
	 inch	 13,0 x 10,0

16,0

640

	 mm	 1200 x 850 x 1950

19200

IWIR20L

5905197155692

	 mm	 365 x 280
	 inch	 14,5 x 11,0

20,0

480

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

15840

bucket
› building bucket with a funnel ‹

› metal handles bent inside ‹
› measure ‹
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IKO65 IKO90IKO45

33
0 m

m
 (1

3,0
 in

ch
)

Ø  500 mm (20,0 inch)

35
0 m

m
 (1

4,0
 in

ch
)

Ø  580 mm (23,0 inch)

42
0 m

m
 (1

6,5
 in

ch
)

Ø  630 mm (25,0 inch)

IKO45

5905197155746

	 mm	 500 x 330
	 inch	 20,0 x 13,0

45,0

140

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

4620

IKO65

5905197155753

	 mm	 580 x 350
	 inch	 23,0 x 14,0

65,0

140

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

4620

IKO90

5905197155760

	 mm	 630 x 420
	 inch	 25,0 x 16,5

90,0

140

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

4620

container
› round building container ‹

› measure ‹



103102

IKP40 IKP60 IKP80

22
0 m

m
 (8

,5 
inc

h)

410 mm (16,0 inch)

720 mm (2
8,5 inch)

28
5 m

m
 (1

1,0
 in

ch
)

410 mm (16,0 inch)

720 mm (2
8,5 inch)

30
0 m

m
 (1

2,0
 in

ch
)

480 mm (19,0 inch)

780 mm (3
1,0 inch)

IKP40

5905197155777

	 mm	 720 x 410 x 220
	 inch	 28,5 x 16,0 x 8,5

40,0

180

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1850

5940

IKP60

5905197155784

	 mm	 720 x 410 x 285
	 inch	 28,5 x 16,0 x 11,0

60,0

180

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1950

5940

IKP80

5905197155791

	 mm	 780 x 480 x 300
	 inch	 31,0 x 19,0 x 12,0

80,0

90

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

2970

container
› rectangular building container ‹

› measure ‹



105104

30
0 m

m
 (1

2,0
 in

ch
)

470 mm (18,5 inch)

780 mm (31,0 inch)

28
0 m

m
 (1

1,0
 in

ch
)

410 mm (16,0 inch)

710 mm (28,0 inch)

ICAS60 ICAS80

ICAS60

5905197155104

	 mm	 710 x 410 x 280
	 inch	 28,0 x 16,0 x 11,0

60,0

165

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1900

5445

ICAS80

5905197155111

	 mm	 780 x 470 x 300
	 inch	 31,0 x 18,5 x 12,0

80,0

90

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1750

2970

container
› rectangular building container ‹

› measure ‹
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IN080 IN140

82
 m

m
 (3

,5 
inc

h)

110 mm (4,5 inch) 110 mm (4,5 inch)

13
8 

m
m

 (5
,5

 in
ch

)

153 mm (6,0 inch)
200 mm (8,0 inch)

IN080

5905197197012

	 mm	 110 x 110 x 82
	 inch	 4,5 x 4,5 x 3,5

396

7128

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1700

235224

IN140

5905197197029

	 mm	 200 x 153 x 138
	 inch	 8,0 x 6,0 x 5,5

32

768

	 mm	 1200 x 800 x 1800

25344

protectve corner
› cargo protective corners ‹
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111110



113112



115114

certificates

Designations
Oznaczenia w tabelach [piktogramy] / Designations in the tables [pictographs]

symbol
symbol

wysokość - mm [ cal ]
height - mm [ inch ]

długość - mm [ cal ]
lenght - mm [ inch ]

szerokość - mm [ cal ]
width - mm [ inch ]

ilość sztuk na europalecie
number of pieces on an Europalette

kod EAN
EAN code

wymiary tacki
tray size

ilość sztuk - TIR
truck quantity

dopuszczalne obciążenie
maximum load

Poland
Warszawa

Kraków

Rybarzowice

Katowice

RRRRRy

Prosperplast Sp. z o. o. 
43-378 Rybarzowice
ul. Wilkowska 968
Polska
tel. +48 33 817 70 03 
fax +48 33 817 60 81
biuro@prosperplast.pl
office@prosperplast.pl

Prosperplast Sp. z o. o. 
43-374 Buczkowice
ul. Wczasowa 733A
Polska
tel. +48 33 817 70 03 
fax +48 33 817 60 81

Prosperplast Sp. z o. o. 
34-300 Żywiec
ul. Leśnianka 81
Polska
tel./ fax +48 33 475 05 86 

Prosperplast Deutschland GmbH
Hopfenstrasse 22a
85283 Wolnzach
Deutschland
tel. +49 8442 9628499
fax +49 8442 9680853
kontakt@prosperplast.de
www.prosperplast.de

Prosperplast Deutschland GmbH
Weststrasse 6
02708 Löbau
Deutschland
tel. 03585 4688278
fax 03585 4688274
kontakt@prosperplast.de
www.prosperplast.de

Prosperplast s.r.o.
Těšínská 1529
73934 Šenov u Ostravy
Czech Republic
tel./fax - 00 420 553 034 443

Prosperplast s.r.o.
V Zátiši 810/1
Mariánskie Hory
709 00 Ostrava 9
Czech Republic

Wszystkie prawa zastrzeżone przez Prosperplast Spółka z o. o., a zawartość nie może być powielana, pobierana, rozpowszechniana, publikowana lub przekazywana 
w jakiejkolwiek formie i w jakikolwiek sposób, bez uprzedniej pisemnej zgody Prosperplast Spółka z o. o. 
Niniejszy katalog nie stanowi oferty w rozumieniu obowiązujących przepisów. Za błędy w druku nie odpowiadamy.

All rights are reserved by Prosperplast Limited liability Company, and content may not be reproduced, downloaded, disseminated, published or transferred 
in any form or by any means, except with the prior written permission of Prosperplast Limited liability Company.
This catalogue does not constitute an offer within the meaning of applicable rules. We are not responsible for printing errors.

GPS:
49°44’37” N,
019 05’52” E
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www.prosperplast.pl

Prosperplast Sp. z o. o., 43-378 Rybarzowice, ul. Wilkowska 968
e-mail: biuro@prosperplast.pl, office@prosperplast.pl


